PERTH
PH: 08 9484 6500
FAX: 08 9455 1680
SYDNEY
PH: 02 9616 1300
FAX: 02 9725 5283

BRISBANE
PH: 07 3080 6200
FAX: 07 3806 0533
ADELAIDE
PH: 08 8408 7200
FAX: 08 8341 0707
WATER METERS
WATER METER_LXLG_V1.11.20
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
LXLG SERIES
WATER METERS 80mm to 300mm
Specifi cations subject to change without notice - Product Drawings / Images are representative only and are subject to change
MODELS CODE MODELS CODE
80mm table E inlet outlet LXLG-80 80mm with 100 litre count reed switch LXLG-PH80MM
100mm table E inlet outlet LXLG-100 100mm with 100 litre count reed switch LXLG-PH100MM
150mm table E inlet outlet LXLG-150 150mm with 1000 litre count reed switch LXLG-PH150MM
200mm table E inlet outlet LXLG-200 200mm with 1000 litre count reed switch LXLG-PH200MM
250mm table E inlet outlet LXLG-250 250mm with 1000 litre count reed switch LXLG-PH250MM
300mm table E inlet outlet LXLG-300 300mm with 1000 litre count reed switch LXLG-PH300MM
FLOW DATA
SIZE MM 80 100 150 200 250 300
Nominal Flow Lph 40000 60000 150000 250000 400000 600000
Maximum Flow Lph 80000 120000 300000 500000 8000000 1200000